
‭D’Arbonne Woods Charter School - 2024 Football‬
‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Opponent & Location‬

‭Friday, Aug. 23‬ ‭6pm‬ ‭Scrimmage vs. Jonesboro-Hodge & Mangham‬

‭Saturday, Aug. 31‬ ‭10am‬ ‭Bayou Jamboree vs. St. Frederick @ ULM‬

‭Friday, Sept. 6‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭Lincoln Prep‬

‭Friday, Sept. 13‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭Bearden [AR]‬

‭Friday, Sept. 20‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭@ Grant‬ ‭(‬‭17779 US Highway 167, Dry Prong, LA 71423‬‭)‬

‭Friday, Sept. 27‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭@ Calvary Baptist **‬‭(‬‭9333 Linwood Ave, Shreveport,‬‭LA 71106‬‭)‬

‭Friday, Oct. 4‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭Green Oaks‬ ‭(Homecoming)‬

‭Friday, Oct. 11‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭@ Magnolia Charter **‬

‭Thursday, Oct. 17‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭North Caddo **‬ ‭(Senior Night)‬

‭Friday, Oct. 25‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭Union Parish **‬ ‭(Pink Out)‬

‭Friday, Nov. 1‬ ‭7pm‬ ‭@ Homer **‬ ‭(‬‭1008 North Main St, Homer, LA 71040‬‭)‬

‭** denotes District 2-2A games **‬

‭Coaching Staff‬
‭David DeMoss - Head Coach‬

‭Josh Barham - Offensive Coordinator‬
‭Joey Lee - Defensive Coordinator‬

‭Sam Parker - Special Teams Coordinator / Offensive Line‬
‭Caden Strother - Defensive Line / Offensive Line‬

‭Jesus Mosqueda - Linebackers / H-Backs‬
‭Tripp Fleming - Wide Receivers‬

‭John Fleming‬
‭Weston Jones‬
‭Dawar Shahid‬

‭Administration‬
‭Doug Postel - Executive Director‬
‭Josh Barham - Athletic Director‬

‭Dr. Carrie Manning - Dean of Students‬
‭Steven Ehrhard - Director of Operations‬


